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For Sale Used Can
VfmdnmudcrT. March 12. 1947 S

For Sale Used Car.McKILLOP REAL
IN South High

FOR CLEAN RECONDITIONED USED CARS
Co out 12TH STREET to

STEVENS USED CARS
COME OUT TODAY & NOT BE DISAPPOINTED

LEE OHMART A

4730 .

small neat home, about 10 years
old. Flu bvMiff ieotn wiUi fireplace. 1

bed room, kitchen and toatn. alio util-
ity room, gas water healer, immediate
pnui'Mion Price include gs range.
A GOOD MTV 870O8

Modern mmtt very clean, a I bed room
plastered aaiM, nas betas; room. 2 bed
rooms, laage kitchen, both, large ga-ri- f.

e'ec mater heater, about years
olj. 3 waawt trees. weM located South.
NCW MODERN HOME

Immedaase txniiilm oc this nearly
n 2 baa) Hxm heme, baa base-
ment, patrt iurdwoW flaaeea. V Minds,
elec water beater. m for range,
el-ct- ric wail r.eaters. garage. Lot M

xioo. sama.
VERY CLOT IN 4 BBBROOMS

Here is a well constructed large home
located just 7 clock north o court

FARM
ACRKS

Mborrs 4 bedroom home, good
Cherries fttQt.

SUBURBANS
KE1ZER DISTRICT
$4X Lot 69x17 2 BR bungalow, bath, LR. K. nook. Interior is firtex. fir

floors, composition roof, electric cooking, oil circulator for heating,
garage, immediate possession, close to bus and school. Terms.

$3,900 Furnished. About 4s acre. 2 BR. bath. K. LR. electric cooking, oil heat,
interior sealed and papered, garage, fruit and nut trees. Furniture in-

cludes piano. LR aet. oil circulator. 1 BR set. sewing machine, washing
machine, electric range, trash burner, refrigerator, dinette set. electric
water system, fenced. Can be bought unfurnished for $4400. Immediate
possession If bought furnished.

96.300 , acre. 3 BR. bath. LR. K. built ins. electric cooking, oil heat. I car
garage, bus and school close, good garden spot, fruit trees and berries.
Irrigation rights, electric water system and chicken house.

17 jot acre, new 2 BR home, modem style, firtex interior, composition roof.
oak floors, bath. LR. DR. K. builtins. electric heat, electric water system,
earaee, close to bus and school.

NORTHEAST
84 730 Lot 73x20. 2 BR. bath. LR. K. builtins. unfinished upstairs, oil heat.

garage bus by door, dandy garden spot, immediate possession
85.300 Lot 541x323. 2 BR. bath. LR. K. nook, oil heat. 1 car garage, bus by door.

nice clean house, family orchard, big garden space, utility roonv
6.SO0 About acre, new 2 BR home. bath. LR, K. nook, trays, electric cooking

and water nesting immediate possession, bus and school close.

46 Ford 4dr. Sedan Super Delux
42 Chev Sedan Snecial Delux Heater..
42 Studebaker Sedan R&H, Overdrive
42 Hudson Sedan 2door. Heater ......

i, acre, modem 2 BR home, upsrtaars. barn. av.
and knotty pine. S years age of bouse, electric cooking and water heat
ing oil heat, immediate possession, nice shrubs, very good grouno.

Wioour? Z ft'stor, bungalow. 2 BR do,, . BR up a,h.

dr.Du b,ckwill handle.
$ToSm.!l lot. 2 story Cape Cod style, shower LR K nook. 2 BR upstairs.

block to bus.tray garage, immediate possession. i ",1"lh- -bath. LR. DR. K. builtins. upstairs17 S vearselectee cooking, plastered Interior, garage, lot. of fruit tree, and berr.es.
chicken house.

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
... South HUb Pbone 3131 or 9620 Even,n.s-.34-901-7.- 3

2 ACRES
Ea a f: .inland Out . top grade Willamette soil, good house, large

barn. HMKy nrcrnrd. attaint 1 A of all kinds of fruit, and nutv berries, smallgrove ot f L.T.ber mm back corner of ranch, open land seeded to oats and
vetcn. than iar.cn is m toaajn state Jf cult, and fertllit and u a good buy
oit today's n.a net. $at)kM

ACRES
Hazel Gin Diat. Willamette 4V Amity soil, fair improvements now being

remodeled larnd seeded to clover, oats and vetch, ranch is well located
and vi irl snake good small dairy or soil will produce any crop owner would
Him to plant, ideal bevry land, some stock and equip goes with the ranch
a' price of 1 0. doe
1M ACREM

Polk enuntv stock ranch, older t pe buildingi. good grass land and
1 A new --reded to a4i gram, if you want to graje sheep or cattle this
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
4419 or 4622.

Acreage
-- C" KILCORE

7 A close in. city water, beautiful
ls I . ir-l-c an" 'ur.r'. .K. .... "

nouse nome is u nci i. v.
- u-- no i a rr Hot, and

'

full bath down Dooi St woodwork
down aie polisiied gumwuod Lg. liv
mi with fireplace and view of mts
St city. 2 BR St full bath up Full bsmt .

auto, oil heat Priced at only 818.500

(r KILGORE
25 A 19 A seeded oats St vetch
A berries No bldgs Priced at 86000

-- C" KILGORE
12 A at Aurora 4 rm hou.se 87000

"Cr KILGORE
15 A filbert 4 rm furnished house.

Priced at only 89 OHO

KILGORE
New 5 itt: home, all nev. furniture

inc elect lane and ref 'i A in
Kelei dis Priced to eli at $11,500

"C" KIL(;()RE
The improvements are worth the

price asked Yr around creek 8 A
seeled pa.ture fole mrjlv bi:n is
floored and celled, ne a chicken houe.

rrn. shop. Very neat modern house,
elect heat. li liv rm with fiie
olace beautiful lawns with under
liiounl sprinkler svstetn This 10

$12 000

( KILGORE
5 A with 2 A in ho les and,

strawberries reat little home with LR.
DR Kit 1 BR and ut.hty porch Place

all fenced $5750

Cr KILGORE
10 A fenced. 4 A. cleared. 1 A fam-

ily orchard, bal in timber and pas-
ture English style house 4 yn. old.

good bu at $5750
-- CKilgore Real Estate

425 So 12th Open Sun PM Ph. 48S5
2342 So Commercial St

We have several very fine farms.
from 5d to 150 acres, some of which
are equipped and stocked, crops in.
Come in and let us show them to you

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N Capitol Phone 8218

TO D AYS BA RG A IN !

19 ACRES very small house, mighty
fine diainage and building site, all in
larse filberts apples, walnuts Good
spring Good tractor and equip. All
$6300 Trade citv .

5 ACRES 1 A timber. 1', A cher-
ries 2 B. R house paved toad. bus.
$5K , cash

2t) ACRES, all cuitiv opting. 5 room
'house, old bam. gar. chick house,

son e equip $(i
NORTH-EAS- T

5 ACRES, fine soil aV location, on
bus 2 A berries, good 7 room house,
good bairn. 2 large chick. houses.
$111 IX i0

I ACRE. West. 2 B R home elect.
$3750. trade for more ground. See Mr.
Nelson with

H SANDERS - 231 N High - 5838
lOO acres Mission Bottom. Good

buildings. 2 wells. Electricity. On pave-
ment, fruit, small amount of good
timber. $31,500. Excellent terms.

Joe L. Bourne. Realtor
H 40 N Cap it o I Phone 8218

Suburhan Home
Modern home built in 184a. S bed-

rooms, one very large, kitchen, dining
room. Jath, utility room. basement,
furnace, fireplace, targe sarte. small
barn, chacken house. 18 acres, about

in cultivation, balance in timber.
miles from down town. Plums,

prunes, apples, cherries, pears and wal-
nuts. Priced $12,000. easy terms.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3364 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves.

15 KM H F ;n now area Attached nar St. utility rm. A fine appearing proo- -
with iwn nnd fruit trees on two !oti In the city on Carlton way. $7tO0.

laise new hse 2 txlrrrs C: oil furnace maple floors throughout
P'.' . crl aiiai I garage, ate--- Venetian blinds. Paved it . walks and drivewjy.
Bi: st door 8a50S.

i 'ipiete in evci v de'n! Lr.t Ox Itl Bus at door Cloe to school
, -. lore 8930.

' orf iriMMli4.us Enal.- tpe t e on cornel" lot Bam! with 5. turn.
Osk fiour and Venetian blind- - 'nroii?.1 ou" Fiieolace 810.SHO

Ntw N in NK j-- ' n OdW floor oil floor furn. Large
S ?:;e laniiH jpi'J iih linn and 8840

! r 5 nr Air n yrs Parlr- - rak firs St fireplace. 14x22 rug Included
U.t U rrt Oai r!r K wiili til-- d C, r . Dinette 8x11 Centrsl hall to bath St
2 'fcT6 Bm.f "Mieuan b!.r'.J-- thiuou Ba - nt. furn St electric H WT
A !r!t elevi'it aii 'u-ai- un'1 for rmid weatner Ad't Brm bema; installed on
2r I fir He er'irely Insuls'fd T ie rrt complete mod. hse in the civ for
$; .soo

Residence in vari m pa ' if ue i r : $370 'n Sunrie Addi'ion
V . w Ut- - e ri:!!' n'. f4 to J2PXI Business and Industrial lots

tc :: : i

Suhiiitii! N.w he 2 bd : a- -rl uMlitv rm.. comb k and dining rm
j-lor H.o:v r d flo.rs Fir ! i i . . . Attached S garage City wi'cr t
a t-- in Inn: . r d lawn Thi.. innn. 'ii w i: he co pVIe in everv respect A new
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